One-Garden

Offline Order Form

To order offline, fill out your name, address, and payment information in the text boxes below, then print the entire form
and write in the products you want. Or you may order by phone: 417-679-1003

Maiil to:

One-Garden

Box 1, General Delivery

Brixey, MO 65618

You may fax your order to 1-240-266-8180

Minimum order: $10.00

Name:
Street:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Country:
Ship To (if different):
Name:
Street:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Country:

Workshops:
L 1 am interested in workshops, please send me more information.



Unit Quantity Total
Price

Catalog of Cultivation Detailed cultivation guide for all the plants we offer. $2.00
Medicinal Seed Collection Seven gorgeous color seed packets in a beautiful color folder! Sale:
Agastache rugosa, allium tuberosum, Astragalus membranaceus, Celosia cristata, Codonopsis $15.00
pilosula, Echinacea purpurea, and Platycodon grandiflorus
Books
Medicinal Wild Plants of the Prairie Kelly Kindscher $12.95
Plant Spirt Medicine Eliot Cowan $13.50
Medicinal Plants of Eastern and Centeral North America (Peterson Field Guide) Steven $16.95
Foster & James A. Duke
Echinacea: Nature's Immune Enhancer Steven Foster $7.98
Forest Pharmacy Steven Foster $6.95
Herbal Renaissance Steven Foster $16.95
Herbs for Your Health Steven Foster $9.95
Gardening for the Future of the Earth Shapiro and Harrison $19.95
Botanical Booklet Series

(Place an "X" in the boxes below, then add up the number of boxes and put the total on $1.00 each
the line below.)

U Ginko - Ginko biloba

U siberian Ginseng - Eleutherococcus senticosus

U Asian Ginseng - Panax ginseng

U milk Thistle - Silybum marianum

(| Peppermint - Menthex piperita

[ chamomile - Matricaria recutita & Chamaemelum nobile

[ Garlic -Allium sativum

U Feverfew -Tanecetum partheniu

U valerian - Valerian officinalis

Quantity

. .. Packet . -

Chinese Medicinal Seed Price Quantity Total Price
Achillea wilsoniana yarrow tu yi zhi hao $3.00

Achyranthes bidentata ox knee niu xi $3.00

Agastache rugosa Korean nint huo xiang $3.00

Agrimonia pilosa agrinony hsian ho tsao $3.00

Allium tuberosum Oiental garlic jiu zi $3.00

Angelica dahurica angel i ca pai chih $3.00

Arctium lappa great burdock niu bang zi $3.00

Artemisia annua sweet Anni e qing hao $3.00

Artemisia capillaris chinese noxa yin chen hao $3.00

Artemisia vulgaris nugwort ai ye $3.00

Asclepias curassavica bl oodfl onver ma li chin $3.00

Aster tartaricus tartarian aster tzu wan $3.00

Astragalus membranaceous nilk vetch root huang qi $5.00




Belamcanda chinensis | eopard fl ower she gan
Celosia argenteared fox ching ming tzu
Celosia cristata Conmon cockscormb Ji-Guan-Hua
Codonopsis pilosula Bastard gi nseng Dang shen
Dipsacus japonica Teasel xu duan

Gentiana tibetica Tibetan Gentian lung tan
Glycyrrhiza uralensis Li corace Gan-cao
Gypsophila oldhamiana

Impatiens balsamina garden bal sam feng xi an
Inula helenium el ecanpane jin fei cao

Isatis tinctoriaisatis da quing ye

Kochia scoparia summer cypress ti fu tzu
Leonurus artemisia Chi nese notherwort Yi mu cao
Leonurus sibiricus Siberian notherwort Yi mu tsao
Perilla frutescens purple beef st eak plant zi sSu zi
Perilla frutescens green beef steak plant zi SuU zi
Platycodon grandiflora bal | oon flower jie geng
Schizonepeta tenuifolia Japanese catnip jing jie
Scutellaria barbata barbata skul | cap ban zhi lian
Scutellaria baicalensis Bai kal skul | cap huang qin
Siegesbeckia pubescens si egesbecki a Xi Xian cao
Vaccaria segetalis cow cockl e wang bu liu xing
Vitex agnus-castus chastetree huang jing zi

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

North American Indigenous & Other Medicinal Seeds

Asclepias tuberosa pleurisy root/butterfly weed
Baptisia australis bl ue indi go

Datura stramonium ji mson weed

Digitalis purpurea f oxgl ove

Echinacea angustifolia narrow | eaved purpl e conefl ower

Echinacea pallida pal e- purpl e conef | ower
Echinacea paradoxa yel | ow "purpl e" conefl ower
Echinacea purpurea purpl e conefl ower
Echinacea tennesseensis Tennessee conef | ower
Hypericum perforatum st. John's wort
Leonotis nepetalion's tail

Leonurus cardiaca not her wor t

Lobelia cardinalis cardinal flower
Lobelia siphlitica great bl ue Iobelia
Melissa officinalis | enon Bal m

Monarda fistulosa purpl e ber ganot
Monarda punctata dotted nint

Nepeta cataria catni p

Nictioana alata j asni ne t obacco
Oenothera biennis evening prinrose
Oenothera macrocarpa M ssouri prinrose
Parthenium integrifolium wil d quinine
Passiflora incarnata passi on 1 ower
Phytolacca americana poker oot

Rumex acetosella sour dock

Ruta gravenloens rue

Silphium laciniatum conpass pl ant
Silphium terebinthenaceum prairie dock
Silybum marianum nilk thistle
Tanecetum parthenium feverfew

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00




Urtica dioica nettles $3.00

Valeriana officinalis val eri an $3.00
Verbascum thapsus mullein $3.00
Veronicastrum virginicum cul ver's root $3.00

Deep Diversity Seeds

Please write in the name(s) of the Deep Diversity Seed that you would like to order and add the
total in the far right column. Packets are $2.50 each. If you need more room, use another page.

Total from above:
Shipping and Handling (see below):

Missouri residents add 6.225% sales tax:

Total Enclosed:

il

Payment:
® check or Money Order
I

= ¢
O visa i O MASTERCARD

Credit Card Number: | Expiration Date (m/d/y): |
Signature:

Daytime Phone: | (Required)

All payment must be made in U.S. currency. We accept checks, money orders, Visa and Mastercard. Out of stock seed
orders will be credited. Back orders will be held for eight weeks on books and products only. After that they will be
refunded. We do not back order seeds. We use recycled and reused packaging materials whenever possible.

Shipping & Handling for each delivery address:

| TOTAL ORDER || ADD |
[ Unders25 || $3.50 |
[ $25.01-350 || $6.50 |
[ $50.01-$100 || $8.95 |
[ $100-$199.99 |[ add $10.95 |
| Over$200 || add$9.95 |

Shipping Information: Seeds shipped by U.S. mail. Please include a UPS shipping address when ordering seeds and books,
or books only.

International orders: We accept only prepaid orders in U.S. funds: money orders, bank transfers, or credit cards. For
shipping charges, see the chart above.

NOTE: For all orders outside United States, please DOUBLE the shipping charges.




